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7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast fromZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

16D wh es
6. Qa.m. Early Morning Programme
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
10,0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 St, Ronan’s Well
10.39° Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter session (Jane)
12. 0 Mid-day Melodies
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life :Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.15 Latin America
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Home-
making Quiz, The Way a Man Sees it,Overseas News; Endings
3.35 Polka Parade4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Duets in Waltz Time
4.15 interlude from Aécordions
4.30 Anne and Ambrose Entertain
4.45 Four Hands on Two Pianos7. Tea Time Variety
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
Curtain Up
1950 Record Hits
Turntable Tops
Reserved
The Duplicats
The Adventures of Perry Mason:
Case of the Vigilant Niece (first

broadcast)
Songs by Men
Hagen’s CircusAll Visitors Ashore
Quarter-hour ConcertThe Radio Editor (Kenneth Mel-
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0 Sons of the Sea
0 Melody Panorama
0 How bo You Do (Rod Talbot)30 1ZB Evening Requests
0 Close downfee es
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Maggie Teyte (soprano) —

45 Grand Symphony Orchestra
OQ My Husbend’s Love
5&5 Music While You Work
0 Random House ,
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10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Josephine Bradley, Ink Spots, andJack Simpson’s Sextet
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Kathleen)12. O Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories |
» Stepmother2.15 Light Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),wrseas News, You and Your Home,
Home Gardener, Strange Endings
3.30 Piano eed3.45 Richard Tauber (tenor)4.0 In Lighter Mood416 Parade of Popular Melodies
4.30 . The Three Suns, Andrews Sisters,Eddie Duchin5, Variety
. Junior Review
5.45 Kidnapped

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music at Teatime

)6.15 Mario Lorenzi, Kathryn Grayson, |

and Peter Yorke
6.45 (Cheerful Tunes7. 0 ‘Primo Scala and Xavier Cugat
7.15 The Duplicats
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Vigilant Niece
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: No Quar-ter Asked, by Robert Fontaine )8.0 Hagen’s Circus :

8.15 allho ue Ashore |

8.30 Variet
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8.45 %aiSe gal Boyes)9. 0 Sons of: the&9.30 Tango
9.45 Let’s Have Fun
10. 0 Perry Como, London Piano Accor-.
dion Band, and the Four King Sisters
10.30 ZB Evening Requests j12. 0 Close down ‘

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Music for a New Day
7. 0 Top o’ the Morning Tunes
8
9
. @ Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)

|
9.30 Prelude to Morning Tea
|10. 0 My Husband’s Love
'10.15 Movie Magazine
| 10.39. Random House
/ 10.45 Crossroads of Life
141.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
|}412. 0 Musical Menu for Your Lunch Hour
| 4.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
i 2. 0 Stepmother
| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Items of Interest from Overseas, Home~makers’ Quiz, Strange Endings

;

|

3.30 Songs by French Composers
3.45 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orches-tra
'4. 0 Let’s Have a Chorus
| 4.15 Keep the Music Bright'5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Junior Review
|

| EVENING PROGRAMME
|
.

6. 0 Reserved
6.30 From the Treasury of PopularMusic
6.45 Tunes of the Times7.0 Reserved
715 The World Laughed7,30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
|
The Case of the Hasty Courtship
7.45 Heritage Hall8.0 Hagen’s Circus
(8.15 All Visitors Ashore
/-~8.45 In Search of a Playwright
9. 0 Sons of the Sea9.30 Concert in Miniature10.0 A. J. Allan Stories: Mr. Pappas
10.145 Tempo di Jump
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

' DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 may

a.m. London News
Start the Day RightWhistle While You WashBreakfast Parade
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)

F Looking Back in Your MusicalAlbum
1
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QO My Husband’s Love5 The Woman in Black
-80 Random. House7 Crossroads of Life
30
0

From the Thesaurus Library
Shopping Reporter Session .Lunch and Listen :

Op.m. The Stars Entertain: Don Felipeand his Cuban Caballeros, Tino Rossi,Mona Liter
1,30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories45 Songs by Deanna Durbin2. i!) Stepmother2.15 Star Entertainers of Today
-_

rS)
: 30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Items of Interest from Overseas, Home-makers’ Quiz, Strange Endings3.30 The Three-thirty Concert4. 0 Variety Pie4.15 Melodies of the Masters4,30 Baritones and Cantraltos(445 Waltzes Old and New5.0 Children’s Session (Peter)5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Around the World with FatherTime
be EVENING PROGRAMME
a 0 Queen’s* Hall Light Orchestra6.15 The Mills Bros. and Charlie Kunz |
6.30 Popular Tunes6.45 Listen to My Song: Heddie Nash7. 0 Out of the Box
7.15 The Worid Laughed ‘
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:Th Case of the Hasty Courtship7.45 The Rank Outsider
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Reserved8.45. The Case of the Purple Cow
9. 0 Sons of the Sea
9.30 Music of the Spheres

9.45

10.15
10.30

Suppertime Variety
10. O Science at Your Service: The pab3
Planets
Ins a Dancing Mood
Evening Requests

12. 0 Close down

pat PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
1

9. O Good Morning Request Session
| 9.30 Orchestras of the World
9.45 Whistle While You Work10. O Heritage Hall
10.15 Girl of the Ballet
10.30 Close down

|
EVENING PROGRAMME

/6. 0 Horace Heidt and his Musical|

Knights
6.15 Pacific Adventure
6.30 Shades of Blue
6.45 Shenandoah
7. Q The Stars Drop fn
7.15 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Above Suspicion7.46 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
Case of the Vigilant Niece
0 StepmotherAll Visitors Ashore
Hawaiian otyy 3Evergreens of Melody
Sons of the Sea
Design for Dancing
Tranquil Tempo
Clone down

Those Auckland listeners who are
devotees of radio detective stories will
be interested to note that at 7.30 to-
night from 1ZB Perry Mason com-
mences the Case of the Vigilant Niece.* > * us

i

Horace Heidt and his Orchestra are
known in this country chiefly through
their recordings of such hits as "Ti-
Pi-Tin," and "On a Simmery Sum-
mery Day." Pianist Frankie Carle
was a member of this orchestra before
starting out with his own group, andit was during this period that he
wrote many of his own popular songs.
2ZA will feature recordings by Horace
Heidt at 6 o’clock this evening.

ae * Ht

At one o'clock today under the title
of "The Stars Entertain," 4ZB will
broadcast a programme with an in-
ternational flavour consisting of re-
cordings by Don Felipe and his Cuban
Caballeros, Tino Rossi, tenor, and
Mona Liter, pianist.

~ ~ *
1ZB undertake the task of forecast-
ing some of this year's well-known
tunes tonight at 6.30 in a programme

{entitled 195) Record Hits,
|

Trade names appearing in . Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement.

0 5orereeewwaxes
MAKE THIS
5-WAY POLISH
1. for quicker shining
2. for penetration
3 for brilliant gloss
4 for non-stickiness5 foraddthemup lasting lustreand theanswers_

Yes actually five
different waxes make
this onegreatpolish:
Quickshine haS
themall blended
into One super
polish: 7 R 6
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THE5-Wa-5WaXpOLISH FoR FLOORS8FUBNITURE
NZ: DISTRIBUTORS W. & R; SMALLBONE LTD:

QUICKSHINE
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